
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Assignment 1 6 days Tue 1/9/18 Tue 1/16/18

2 Update Webpage 6 days Tue 1/9/18 Tue 1/16/18

3 Assignment 2 16 days Tue 1/16/18 Tue 2/6/18

4 Lessons Learned 16 days Tue 1/16/18 Tue 2/6/18

5 Problem 
Statement

9 days Tue 1/16/18 Fri 1/26/18

6 Assumptions 2 days Mon 1/29/18Tue 1/30/18 5

7 Gantt Chart 1 day Wed 1/31/18Wed 1/31/186

8 Strategy 1 1 day Thu 2/1/18 Thu 2/1/18 7

9 Strategy 2 1 day Thu 2/1/18 Thu 2/1/18 7

10 Strategy 3 1 day Fri 2/2/18 Fri 2/2/18 9

11 Put Assignment 2 
on Webpage

1 day Fri 2/2/18 Fri 2/2/18 10

12 Get Advice from 
Advisors

2 days Sat 2/3/18 Sun 2/4/18 11

13 Give Advice 2 days Sat 2/3/18 Sun 2/4/18 11
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14 Update Webpage 1 day Mon 2/5/18 Mon 2/5/18 13

15 Assignment 3 11 days Tue 2/6/18 Tue 2/20/18

16 Lessons Learned 9 days Tue 2/6/18 Fri 2/16/18

17 Update problem 
Statement and 
Assumptions

2 days Tue 2/6/18 Wed 2/7/18

18 Pugh/Decision 
Matrix

3 days Thu 2/8/18 Sun 2/11/18 17

19 Multiple Concepts 3 days Mon 
2/12/18

Wed 
2/14/18

18

20 Update Gantt 
Chart

1 day Thu 2/15/18 Thu 2/15/18 19

21 Update Webpage 1 day Fri 2/16/18 Fri 2/16/18 20

22 Get Advice 2 days Sat 2/17/18 Sun 2/18/18 21

23 Give Advice 2 days Sat 2/17/18 Sun 2/18/18 21

24 Update Webpage 
with Advice

1 day Mon 
2/19/18

Mon 
2/19/18

23

25 Assignment 4 16 days Tue 2/20/18 Tue 3/13/18

26 Decision Matrix 5 days Tue 2/20/18 Mon 2/26/18

M T W T F S S M T W T F
7, '18 Jan 14, '18

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 2

Project: Assignment 2 Chart
Date: Sun 2/18/18



ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

27 Module 1 3 days Tue 2/27/18 Thu 3/1/18 26

28 Module 2 2 days Fri 3/2/18 Sun 3/4/18 27

29 Module 3 2 days Mon 3/5/18 Tue 3/6/18 28

30 Updated Webpage 2 days Wed 3/7/18 Thu 3/8/18 29

31 Give and Get 
Advice

2 days Fri 3/9/18 Sun 3/11/18 30

32 Update Webpage 
with Advice

1 day Mon 
3/12/18

Mon 
3/12/18

31

33 Assignment 5 16 days Tue 3/13/18 Tue 4/3/18

34 Decision Matrix 5 days Tue 3/13/18 Mon 3/19/18

35 Component 1 1 day Tue 3/20/18 Tue 3/20/18 34

36 Component 2 1 day Wed 3/21/18Wed 3/21/1835

37 Component 3 1 day Thu 3/22/18 Thu 3/22/18 36

38 Update Webpage 1 day Fri 3/23/18 Fri 3/23/18 37

39 Get and Give 
Advice

2 days Fri 3/23/18 Sun 3/25/18
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40 Update Webpage 
With Advice

1 day Mon 
3/26/18

Mon 
3/26/18

39

41 Assignment 6 16 days Tue 4/3/18 Tue 4/24/18

42 Redesign 3 days Tue 4/3/18 Thu 4/5/18

43 Multiview 
Drawings

5 days Fri 4/6/18 Thu 4/12/18 42

44 Assembly Drawing 2 days Fri 4/13/18 Mon 
4/16/18

43

45 Bill of Materials 1 day Tue 4/17/18 Tue 4/17/18 44

46 Update Webpage 2 days Wed 4/18/18Thu 4/19/18 45

47 Give and Get 
Advise

2 days Fri 4/20/18 Sun 4/22/18 46

48 Update Webpage 
with Advice

1 day Mon 
4/23/18

Mon 
4/23/18

47
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